

**Bid Tabulation**  
**MCP-272-05**  
**Hugh Fort Road Drainage Improvement**  
**October 25, 2006 10:00 a.m.**

<b>Brown Enterprises</b>					
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity Bid	Unit	Unit Price Bid	Total Amount Bid
201-A	Clearing & Grubbing (Approx. 0.25 Acres)	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
201-A	Unclassified Excavation	65	CY	\$15.00	\$975.00
210-D	Borrow Excavation (L.T. M.) Measurement	100	CY	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
301-A	Crushed Aggr. Base Course, Ty. B, 5" Comp. Th. Per Section 825	40	SY	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
401-A	Bituminous Treatment A	40	SY	\$2.00	\$80.00
429-A	Impr. Bit. Conc. Wearing Surf. Layer, 1/2" Max. Agg. Size Mix ESAL Range B 165lbs/SY	5	TON	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
535-A1	15" Storm Sewer Pipe (A2000)	40	LF	\$30.00	\$1,200.00
535-A2	24" Storm Sewer Pipe (A2000)	46	LF	\$40.00	\$1,840.00
535-A3	24" Storm Sewer Pipe (Alum. Steel)	44	LF	\$42.00	\$1,848.00
535-A4	30" Side Drain Pipe (RCP)	300	LF	\$25.00	\$7,500.00
600-A	Mobilization	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
619-A1	15" Side Drain Pipe End Treatment, Class 1, (4:1 slope)	2	EACH	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
619-A2	24" Rdwy Pipe End Treatment, Class 1, (3:1 slope)	1	EACH	\$900.00	\$900.00
621-A	Junction Box	2	EACH	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
610-A	Loose rip Rap, CI 2, 24" Th.	50	SY	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
610-D	Filter Blanket, Geotextile	50	SY	\$10.00	\$500.00
640-D	Underground Utility Adj. (Water)	1	LS	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
650-A	Topsoil, (2" Comp. Thick.)	100	CY	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
652-A	Seeding	0.5	ACRE	\$1,000.00	\$500.00
654-A	Solid Sodding	25	SY	\$10.00	\$250.00
656-A	Mulching, Class A, Type 1	0.5	ACRE	\$1,400.00	\$700.00
665-A	Temporary Seeding	1	ACRE	\$200.00	\$200.00
665-B	Temporary Mulching	1	ACRE	\$300.00	\$300.00
665-F	Hay Bales	50	EACH	\$10.00	\$500.00
740-B	Construction Sign	176	SF	\$6.00	\$1,056.00
740-D	Channelizing Drums	25	EACH	\$28.00	\$700.00
740-E	Cones (36" High)	25	EACH	\$40.00	\$1,000.00
740-M	Ballast for Cones	25	EACH	\$20.00	\$500.00
<b>TOTAL:</b>					<b>\$37,149.00</b>
I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF BIDS					

